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Hand Operated Curtain Track System
Silent Gliss® 6465

Product Information <
e QOperation: Hand 6465
e Range: M

e Fitting: ceiling, wall, recess
e Colours: white

e Shape: square

e 2( glider technology

e \Wave compatible

e Bendable
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Profile and Bending Information
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Min. radius >25 cm
Snake Wave option

6466

System Options

Wave Curtain Heading System
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Fitting Information

100 max. 300 max. 300

- e

Recess profile

20

e

et
1@ e

Min. radius >25 cm
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The Wave is an exciting contemporary curtain heading system which
allows curtains to hang in a continuous wave which is smooth, simple
and elegant.

Min. bending radius 28 cm when Wave is used!

The Wave standard components are:

11303 Wave 2C Glider Cord 60mm
11302 Wave 2C Glider Cord 80mm
6007 End stop

6315 Pilot runner

The items listed below for Enhanced Wave (80mm glider cord only) are
all supplied at an additional cost as per the price list.

2255 Adjustable brake

6364 Extension (used with 6365)
6365 Hanger (used with 6364)
6366 Carrier for draw rod

Optional components to improve the presentation of the curtain:

3582 Hook

6349 Curtain tape

6363 Iron-on top hemming tape

10075 Lead weight for hem of curtain 50gr/m
10076 Fabric weight for side edge of curtain

The fixing distances are meant as a guide only: they may vary in
practice, depending on surface and curtain weight.
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Fitting Options

Ceiling fitting with clamp 3060
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The distance indicated above refers to a fixing point at its closest point to the wall to permit the rotation of the clamp.

Recess fitting
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Recess profile

Standard Accessories

3060 Clamp

6065 Twist eye endstop
6471 End cover

1148C Countersunk screw

Optional Accessories

3582 Hook

11231 Recess profile

11239 Recess Mask

Wave Accessories
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2255 Adjustable brake

Silent Gliss®

3062

6466

11301

3599

11237

6349

11239
Recess Mask

Connecting bridge

Profile

2C glider 11300 on strip (x20)

Hook

Wedge

Curtain tape

6465
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6465

6363

6365

10075

11302

Top hemming tape

Hanger

Lead weight 50 gr/m

Wave 2C glider cord 80 mm
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6364

6366

10076

11303

Extension

Wave carrier for draw rod

Fabric weight

Wave 2C glider cord 60 mm
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The Design Hub
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Brockenhurst, Hampshire
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sales@thehomeofinteriors.co.uk

Tel: 01590 615775

www.silentgliss.co.uk

www.silentglissglobal.com

Silent Gliss Ltd
Pyramid Business Park
Poorhole Lane
Broadstairs
Kent
CT10 2PT
Great Britain

Tel: +44 (0) 1843 863571
Fax: +44 (0) 1843 864503
info@silentgliss.co.uk

Silent Gliss Global Ltd
Pyramid Business Park
Poorhole Lane
Broadstairs
Kent
CT10 2PT
Great Britain

Tel: +44 (0) 1843 874250
Fax: +44 (0) 1843 874457
info@silentglissglobal.com
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